COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1058/641

2 U1907/566

3 U0737/577

4 U0751/553

5 U0097/534

6 U0185/770

7 U2381/519

8 U1141/551

9 U1411/590

10 U1058/512

11 U0919/522

12 U0850/539

13 U1085/713

14 U0042/618

15 U1417/584

16 U2008/517

17 U0337/631

18 U0053/896

19 U0524/532

20 U0505/565

21 U1128/514

22 U2340/547

23 U0042/590

24 U0962/656

25 U1612/599

26 U2662/527

27 U0187/576

28 U0007/568

29 U2139/588

30 U2257/510

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN DRAMA AND FILM

BDF

NAME

KALIKWANI Umar

NAMUTEBI Phionah

NABBALE Shakirah

ISIKO Abubaker

NANOZI Josephine

NAKAMYA Esther

NALUKENGE Hasfa

KYOMUHENDO Julius

SSEKIWUNGA John

SSERUWAZI Shafik

MUJUNGA Joseph

NAAVA Nuulu N

OCWA Jasper

OJAMBO Enock James

AMUMPAIRE Gillian

AYESIGA Benard

ARINAITWE Chance

AHIMBISIBWE Gad

KATURAMU Tracy

NSUBUGA Cyrus

KABATESI Jackline

NAKIVUMBI Regina

KAMYA Umar

KYAMULESIRE Clayton

BUSUULWA Brian

BARONGO Justus

NAMAWEJJE Carol Makumbi

TUNWIKIRIZE Dennis

SSENJOVU lvan

SSEBUGWAWO Dennis

AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT
2013 M U 55
2013 F U 81
2013 F U 91
2013 M U 16
2013 F U 42
2013 F U 86
2013 F U 85
2012 M U 09
2013 M U 55
2013 M U 55
2013 M U 16
2013 F U 42
2013 M U 64
2013 M U 54
2013 F U 46
2013 M U 34
2013 M U 112
2012 M U 19
2013 F U 19
2013 M U 81
2013 F U 16
2013 F U 16
2012 M U 63
2013 M U 13
2013 M U 32
2013 M U 09
2013 F U 16
2013 M U 24
2012 M U 41
2013 M U 40

SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

BULO PARENTS S S

BUZIIGA ISLAMIC THEOLOG.INST.

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

ST.LUCIA HILL SCHOOL

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

MUYENGA HIGH SCHOOL

KIREKA HIGH SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL

KITARA MOBEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

RUYONZA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BISHOP COMBONI COL., KAMBUGA

KITENDE S S

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

GAYAZA ROAD SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

EMIRATES HIGH SCHOOL

ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

MUMSA HIGH SCHOOL, MITYANA

ST. JOSEPH'S H.S. NAKIREBE

WT

43

42.2

42.2

42.1

415

40.7

40.3

39.4

39.1

39

39

38.4

38

37.9

37.5

37.1

36.9

35.9

35.6

35.5

35.1

35.1

34.3

33.8

32.8

32.7

32.5

318

31.6

315



31 U1588/501

32 U1947/539

33 U0069/651

34 U1288/578

35 U2024/530

36 U2552/593

37 U2215/677

38 U0030/628

39 U0505/668

40 U1080/576

41 U0653/515

42 U0455/700

43 U0131/520

44 U0178/556

45 U0667/532

46 U0936/613

47 U0298/699

48 U1379/591

49 U0018/510

50 U1542/533

51 U1328/582

52 U0714/576

53 U2803/532

54 U0781/647

55 U0041/641

56 U1085/721

57 U1417/548

58 U0140/566

59 U1483/524

60 U1732/603

AGABA Annitah

NAHABWE Sapphira

SSEMUJWU Isima

NALUKENGE Nafisa

MASINDE Deo

MUKIRI Ishmeal

NAMUGENY | Janet

KASUMBA Peaul

SSEBUGWAWO Moses

NASSOZI Josephine

NAKOMOLO Harriet

SIYA Ruto

ODONG Samuel Aron

KAZIBWE Silver

AKANCUNGURA Godwin

SSENYONDO Ahmed

BUYINZA Habert

NSUBUGA Nicholas

BAMWENDA Richard

NAKYANZI Grace

MUSAAZI Bashir

NALUBEGA Shamilah

NABETA Cosmas

NSHIMIY E Elizabeth

MWANJA Allan Samuel

OPIO Brian Okwir

KYOMUGASHO Marison

TWINOMUGISHA Catherine

NAMUGALU Sareh

NATUGUMYA lan

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

06

69

32

55

36

16

09

16

55

41

32

61

08

33

103

37

85

17

16

33

16

79

26

55

08

72

06

55

37

GOLDEN SCHOOL

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ROYAL COLLEGE MISINDYE

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL (ANNEX)

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

KITENDESS

NATETE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL

ST. ALOYSIUS SS, NABBINGO

AMANANG SEC. SCHOOL

POPE PAUL VI SS ANAKA

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

BISHOP OGEZ H. SCHOOL, ISHAKA

CITIZEN'SHIGH SCH., MBARARA

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

CENTENARY HIGH SCH, NYENDO

MARIAM HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NAJJEMBE HOMELAND SECONDARY SCHO

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

NTUNGAMO HIGH SCHOOL

KYEIZOBA GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL

CROWN HIGH SCHOOL

PLUSTWO HIGH SCHOOL

314

30.3

29.8

29.7

29.6

295

28.6

28.6

285

28.1

27.6

27

26.6

26.6

26.5

26.3

26.3

26.1

257

255

255

24.6

245

24.4

24.2

24

235

231

23

228
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